
 

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY 
 

ADVERT NO. 56 
 

Formal Written Price Quotations are invited for:  
 
 

QUOTATION NO. DESCRIPTION  CIDB 
Grading 

LOCAL 
CONTENT 

BRIEFING TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES  ADVERT DATE CLOSING DATE 

RFQ/LED/2021-22/319 Supply and delivery 
of Chemicals for 
maize projects 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Mthimkhulu Dike 
Tel: 043 705 
9095/1149/9064/2999 
       043 642 1215 
Email: 
dikem@buffalocity.gov.za 

26 APRIL 2022 06 MAY 2022 

RFQ/LED/2021-22/320 Supply and delivery 
of Fertilizers for 
BCMM farmers 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Mthimkhulu Dike 
Tel: 043 705 
9095/1149/9064/2999 
       043 642 1215 
Email: 
dikem@buffalocity.gov.za 

26 APRIL 2022 06 MAY 2022 

RFQ/MPAC/2021-
22/321 

APPOINTMENT OF 
SERVICE 
PROVIDER TO 
PROVIDE 
TECHNICAL 
SUPPORT TO THE 
MPAC FOR THE 
REMAINDER OF 
THE OVERSIGHT 
PROCESS ON THE 
2020/21 ANNUAL 
REPORT 
INCLUDING THE 
COMPILATION OF 
THE OVERSIGHT 
REPORT. 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Wendy Tyali and Bevan 
Moonsamy 
Tel: 043 722 7094 & 043 722 
1016 
Email: 
WendyT@buffalocity.gov.za 
and 
BevanM@buffalocity.gov.za 

26 APRIL 2022 06 MAY 2022 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RFQ Documents are obtainable via Website and electronic copies of the above mentioned quotations will be available from  26 APRIL 2022, and Request by sending email 

to:yoliswam@buffalocity.gov.za; sibongiles@buffalocity.gov.za; Sikelelwam@buffalocity.gov.za; abrinad@buffalocity.gov.za;  AND on the Municipality’s website: 
www.buffalocitymetro.gov.za. 
AN ORIGINAL COPY OF THE QUOTATION MUST BE SUBMITTED AND MUST INCLUDE ALL INFORMATION AS REQUESTED IN THE QUOTATION DOCUMENT.  
ANY QUOTATIONS RECEIVED AFTER 12:00PM ON THE CLOSING DATE AS STIPULATED ABOVE, WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.  
 
CITY MANAGER 

RFQ/DSW/2021-22/322 PROVISION OF 
SECURITY 
SERVICES FOR A 
PERIOD OF 60 
DAYS TO BCMM, 
SOLID WASTE 
CAMBRIDGE 
DEPOT IN EAST 
LONDON 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Unathi Madikane/ 
Nimrod Dastile 
Tel: 043 721 1969/78/ 073 1030 
099 
Email: 
unathima@buffalocity.gov.za/ 
nimrodd@buffalocity.gov.za 

26 APRIL 2022 06 MAY 2022 

RFQ/FPM/2021-22/323 SUPPLY PARTS 
AND REPAIRS TO 
THE AUTO 
SCRUBBER AT THE 
BCMM FRESH 
PRODUCE MARKET 

N/A N/A N/A Name: David Mduduma  
Tel: 043 705 9504 
Email: 
davidm@buffalocity.gov.za 

26 APRIL 2022 06 MAY 2022 

RFQ/HPS&ES/2021-
22/324 

Supply & Delivery of 
Road Traffic Signs 
for a period of four 
(4) Months for 
Traffic Services 

N/A 100% N/A Name: Julian Ysterman 
Tel: 043 705 9306 
Email: 
juliany@buffalocity.gov.za 

26 APRIL 2022 06 MAY 2022 

RFQ/SPD/2021-22/325 Supply of Traffic 
Signal Controller 
Equipment 

N/A 100% N/A Name: Alphonso Arendse / 
Neville Demmer  
Tel: (043) 705 2345 / (043) 705 
2324 
Email: 
alphonsoa@buffalocity.gov.za  
           
nevilled@buffalocity.gov.za 

26 APRIL 2022 06 MAY 2022 

mailto:sibongiles@buffalocity.gov.za
mailto:Sikelelwam@buffalocity.gov.za
mailto:abrinad@buffalocity.gov.za
http://www.buffalocitymetro.gov.za/


 

 
C/O GENERAL MANAGER: SCM   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 


